
SELECTION SCORE GUIDE FOR TEACHERS - POST PRIMARY INSTITUTIONS 

Applicants should be awarded marks during the selection in accordance with the areas 

specified below. 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

A (0) 

( 

B. 

C. 

D 

Sign 

SCORING AREAS 

Name 

Date 

Academic and Professional qualficaions 

OR 

Bachelors of Education (BED) Degree 
() First Class 

(il Second Class 
(ii) Pass 

Bachelor of Arts (BA) Degree + PGDE or 
Bachelor of Science (BSC) + PGDE 

(ö) First Class 

MAXIMUM SCORE 

OR 

Diploma + Dip. Tech. Education 

Age 

Diploma in Education 

MAXIMUM SCORE 

50 years old and above 

ii 

47 - 49 years old 

vi 

44� 46 years old 

43 years old and below 

Vii 

MAXIMUM SCORE 

ix 

X 

xi 

Length of stay since qualifying as a teacher 

2011 

Vii. 2016 

2012 
2013 

XV 

2014 

(iü) Second Class 
(ii) Pass 

2015 

2010 and before 

2017 

(0 Distinction 
(ü) Credit 

2018 

xi. 2020 

(üi) Pass 

2019 

2021 

Xii. 2022 
xiv. 2023 

(ö) Distinction 

(iü) Pass 

2024 

QUALIFICATION 

APPENDIX 1 (a) 

MAXIMUM SCORE 

GRAND TOTAL 

MAXIMUM SCORE 

Curently serving as an intern with the 
Commission. 

(Secretary, Selection Panel) 
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MAXIMUM ACTUAL 
SCORE SCORE 

05 888 
02 

05 
03 

02 

05 

05 
03 

02 

05 

02 

05 

25 

20 

15 
10 

20 

17 

16 
15 
14 

13 

12 

10 

09 

20 

50 

50 

N.B: For purposes of scoring part C. the year an applicant satisfactoriy qualified to be a 
teacher as per the Commission policies shall be the year used to determine the length of stay 
since graduation and not the certificate is used to score part A of this score sheet. 

We certify that the information entered above is corect to the best of our knowledge. 

100 

TSC No. 

Sigr 

(Chairperson Selection Panel) 

Name 

Date 

AVERAGE 
SCORE BY 

THE PANEL 

(ii) Credit 
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