APPENDIX 1 (a)

SELECTION SCORE GUIDE FOR TEACHERS - POST PRIMARY INSTITUTIONS

Applicants should be awarded marks during the selection in accordance with the areas specified below.

APPLIC	ANT'S NAME QUALIFICATION	T	SC No	
	SCORING AREAS		ACTUAL SCORE	AVERAGE SCORE BY THE PANEL
A (I)	Academic and Professional qualifications			
	Bachelors of Education (BED) Degree (i) First Class (ii) Second Class (iii) Pass	05 03 02		
	OR			
	Bachelor of Arts (BA) Degree + PGDE or Bachelor of Science (BSC) + PGDE			
	(i) First Class (ii) Second Class (iii) Pass	03		
		05		
(II)	Diploma + Dip. Tech. Education (i) Distinction	03		
	OR Diploma in Education (i) Distinction (ii) Credit	03		
	MAXIMUM SCORE	05		
В.	Age 50 years old and above 47 - 49 years old 44 - 46 years old 43 years old and below	25 20 15 10		
	MAXIMUM SCORE	25		

Page 11 of 22

C.	Length of stay since qualifying as a teacher		
	i. 2010 and before	20	
	ii. 2011	19	
	iii. 2012		
	iv. 2013		
	v. 2014		
	vi. 2015	15	
	vii. 2016	14	
	viii. 2017	13	
	ix. 2018	12	
	x. 2019	11	
	xi. 2020	10	
	xii. 2021	09	
	xiii. 2022	08	
	xiv. 2023	07	
	xv. 2024	06	
	MAXIMUM SCORE	20	
D	Currently serving as an intern with the	50	
	Commission.		
		50	
	MAXIMUM SCORE		
	GRAND TOTAL	100	

N.B: For purposes of scoring **part C**, the year an applicant satisfactorily qualified to be a teacher as per the Commission policies shall be the year used to determine the length of stay since graduation and **not** the certificate is used to score **part A** of this score sheet.

We certify that the information entered above is correct to the best of our knowledge.

Sign	Sign		
(Secretary, Selection Panel)	(Chairperson Selection Panel)		
Name	Name		
Date	Date		